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T Station o] WidtH et T Areal s | Cumlative Area
1420 7.00 0.00 0.00
1430 7.00 70.00 70.00
1440 7.00 70.00 140.00
1450 7.00 70.00 210.00
1460 7.00 70.00 280.00
1470 7.00 70.00 350.00
1480 7.00 70.00 420.00
1490 7.00 70.00 490.00
1500 7.00 70.00 560.00
1510 7.00 70.00 630.00
1520 7.00 70.00 700.00
1530 7.00 70.00 770.00
1540 7.00 70.00 840.00
1550 7.00 70.00 910.00
1560 7.00 70.00 980.00
1570 7.00 70.00 1050.00
1580 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1590 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1600 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1610 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1620 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1630 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1640 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1650 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1660 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1670 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1680 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1690 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1700 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1710 0.00 0.00 1050.00
1720 7.00 0.00 1050.00
1730 7.00 70.00 1120.00
1740 7.00 70.00 1190.00
1750 7.00 70.00 1260.00
1760 7.00 70.00 1330.00
1770 7.00 70.00 1400.00
1780 7.00 70.00 1470.00 -
1790 700" =~*="74.00 1540.00 -
1800 [[acch -'-47‘00'-&‘/*-' =T 57700 1610.00 ‘?/\\\
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1810 7.00 70.00 1680.00
1520 7.00 70.00 1750.00
1830 7.00 70.00 1820.00
1840 7.00 70.00 1890.00
1850 7.00 70.00 1960.00
1860 7.00 70.00 2030.00
1870 7.00 70.00 2100.00
1580 7.00 70.00 2170.00
1890 7.00 70.00 2240.00
1900 7.00 70.00 2310.00
1910 7.00 70.00 2380.00
1920 7.00 70.00 2450.00
1930 7.00 70.00 2520.00
1940 7.00 70.00 2590.00
1950 7.00 70.00 2660.00
1960 7.00 70.00 2730.00
1970 7.00 70.00 2800.00
1980 7.00 70.00 2870.00
1990 7.00 70.00 2940.00
2000 7.00 70.00 3010.00
2010 7.00 70.00 3080.00
2020 7.00 70.00 3150.00
2030 7.00 70.00 3220.00
2040 7.00 70.00 3290.00
2050 7.00 70.00 3360.00
2060 7.00 70.00 3430.00
2070 7.00 70.00 3500.00
2080 7.00 70.00 3570.00
2090 7.00 70.00 3640.00
2100 7.00 70.00 3710.00
2110 7.00 70.00 3780.00
2120 7.00 70.00 3850.00
2130 7.00 70.00 3920.00
2140 7.00 70.00 3990.00
2150 7.00 70.00 4060.00
2160 7.00 __ 1084 4130.00
2170 7.00 —, 7000\ 4200.00
2180 by 2y 70.00\ 4270.00
2190 .. 7000 | 4340.00
2200 F - 2270.00..\ 441000 7
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. Swaton | widh. | Area Cumlalive Area
2210 7.00 70.00 4480.00
2220 7.00 70.00 4550.00
2230 7.00 70.00 4620.00
2240 7.00 70.00 4690.00
2250 7.00 70.00 4760.00
2260 7.00 70.00 4830.00
2270 7.00 70.00 4900.00
2280 7.00 70.00 4970.00
2290 7.00 70.00 5040.00
2300 7.00 70.00 5110.00
2310 7.00 70.00 5180.00
2320 7.00 70.00 5250.00
2330 7.00 70.00 5320.00
2340 7.00 70.00 5390.00
2350 7.00 " 70.00 5460.00
2360 7.00 70.00 5530.00
2370 7.00 70.00 5600.00
2380 7.00 70.00 5670.00
2390 7.00 70.00 5740.00
2400 7.00 70.00 5810.00
2410 7.00 70.00 5880.00
2420 7.00 70.00 5950.00
2430 7.00 70.00 6020.00
2440 7.00 70.00 6090.00
2450 7.00 70.00 6160.00
2460 7.00 70.00 6230.00
2470 7.00 ' 70.00 6300.00
2480 7.00 70.00 6370.00
2490 7.00 70.00 6440.00
2500 7.00 70.00 6510.00
2510 7.00 70.00 6580.00
2520 7.00 70.00 6650.00
2530 7.00 70.00 6720.00
2540 7.00 70.00 6790.00
2550 7.00 70.00 6860.00
2560 7.00 _c=0.00 6930.00
2570 7.00 1" ¢ 7800 7000.00
2580 w00 o <" 7000 7070.00
2590 == 7,00, | -~ 70.0 7140.00
2600 e\~ 7.00.% 7 1 .. 70.00 7210.00
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“Stationn ] Width. | Area Cumlative Area.
2610 7.00 70.00 7280.00
2620 7.00 70.00 7350.00
2630 7.00 70.00 7420.00
2640 7.00 70.00 7490.00
2650 7.00 70.00 7560.00
2660 7.00 70.00 7630.00
2670 7.00 70.00 7700.00
2680 7.00 70.00 7770.00
2690 7.00 70.00 7840.00
2700 7.00 70.00 7910.00
2710 7.00 70.00 7980.00
2720 7.00 70,00 8050.00
2730 7.00 70.00 8120.00
2740 7.00 70.00 8190.00
2750 7.00 70.00 8260.00
2760 7.00 70.00 8330.00
2770 7.00 70.00 8400.00
2780 7.00 70.00 8470.00
2790 7.00 70.00 8540.00
2800 7.00 70.00 8610.00
2810 7.00 70.00 8680.00
2820 7.00 70.00 8750.00
2830 7.00 70.00 8820.00
2840 7.00 70.00 8890.00
2850 ——700 | 7000 8960.00
2860 7.00 70.00 9030.00
2870 7.00 70.00 9100.00
2830 7.00 70.00 9170.00
2890 7.00 70.00 9240.00
2900 7.00 70.00 9310.00
2910 7.00 70.00 9380.00
2920 7.00 70.00 9450.00
2930 7.00 70.00 9520.00
2940 7.00 70.00 9590.00
2950 7.00 70.00 9660.00
2960 7.00 70.00 9730.00
2970 7.00 70.00 9800.00
2980 7.00 70.00 9870.00
2990 9940.00
3000 10010.00
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2023/2024 4l 1329 f-lJ ale

~ Station | Width: Area Cumlative Area
3010 7.00 70.00 10080.00
3020 7.00 70.00 10150.00
2029.9 7.00 9.0 10219.30
3030 7.00 0.70 10220.00
3040 7.00 70.00 10290.00
3050 - 7.00 70.00 10360.00
3060 7.00 70.00 10430.00
3070 - 7.00 70.00 10500.00
3080 7.00 70.00 10570.00
3090 7.00 70.00 10840.00
3100 7.00 70.00 10710.00
3110 7.00 70.00 10780.00
3120 7.00 70.00 10850.00
3130 7.00 70.00 10920.00
3140 7.00 70.00 10990.00
3150 7.00 70.00 11060.00
3160 7.00 70.00 11130.00
3170 7.00 70.00 11200.00
3180 1 7.00 70.00 11270.00
3190 7.00 70.00 11340.00
3200 7.00 70.00 11410.00
3210 7.00 70.00 11480.00
3220 7.00 70.00 11550.00
3230 7.00 70.00 11620.00
3240 7.00 70.00 11690.00
3250 7.00 70.00 11760.00
3260 7.00 70.00 11830.00
3270 7.00 70.00 11900.00
3280 7.00 70.00 11970.00
3290 7.00 70.00 12040.00
3300 7.00 70.00 12110.00
3310 7.00 70.00 12180.00
3320 7.00 70.00 12250.00
3330 7.00 70.00 12320.00
3340 7.00 70.00 12390.00
3350 7.00 70.00 12460.00
3360 7.00 70.00 12530.00
3370 7.00 70.00 12600.00
3379.9 41,00 s .30 12669.30
3380 5 0170 12670.00
3l yerlga
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3390 7.00 70.00 12740.00
3400 7.00 70.00 12810.00
3410 7.00 70.00 12880.00
3420 7.00 70.00 12950.00
3430 9.50 82.50 13032.50
3440 10.00 97.50 13130.00
3450 7.70 88.60 13218.50
3460 7.80 78.00 13296.50
3470 6.40 71.50 13368.00
3480 5.90 81.50 13429.50
3490 6.50 62.00 13491.50
3500 6.90 67.00 13558.50
3510 7.20 70.50 13629.00
3520 7.40 73.00 13702.00
3530 7.20 73.00 13775.00
3540 8.70 79.50 13854.50
3550 6.30 75.00 13929.50
3560 6.50 64.00 13993.50
3570 — 7.50 70.00 14063.50
3580 5.40 64.50 14128.00
3590 5.70 55.50 14183.50
3600 5.80 57.50 14241.00
3610 6.00 59.00 14300.00
3620 6.00 60.00 14360.00
3630 7.80 === 69.00 14429.00
3640 7.80 78.00 14507.00
3650 8.00 79.00 14586.00
3660 8.80 84.00 14670.00
3670 8.80 88.00 14758.00
3680 7.20 80.00 14838.00
3690 6.95 70.75 14908.75
3700 7.10 70.25 14979.00
3710 6.90 70.00 15049.00
3720 7.90 74.00 15123.00
3730 6.90 74.00 15197.00
3740 7.40 71.50 15268.50
3750 7.40 74.00 15342.50
3760 7.50 74.50 15417.00
3770 7.70 .00 15493.00
3780 W .00 15577.00
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. Station - CWidt Area ‘Cumiative Area |
3790 8.80 89.50 16666.50
3800 9.20 90.00 16756.50
3810 8.30 87.50 15844.00
3820 8.00 81.50 15925.50
3830 7.55 77.75 16003.25
3840 6.80 71.75 16075.00
3850 7.05 68.25 16144.25
3860 7.10 70.75 16215.00
3870 6.90 70.00 16285.00
3830 5.80 63.50 16348.50
3890 7.10 64.50 16413.00
3900 8.30 77.00 16490.00
3910 8.50 84.00 16574.00
3920 8.00 82.50 16656.50
3930 7.50 77.50 16734.00
3940 7.70 76.00 16810.00
3950 7.60 76.50 16886.50
3960 8.00 78.00 16964.50
3970 8.20 81.00 17045.50
3980 8.10 81.50 17127.00
3990 7.80 79.50 17206.50
4000 7.50 76.50 17283.00
4010 8.20 78.50 17361.50
4020 8.60 84.00 17445.50
4030 7.70 81.50 17527.00
4040 7.80 77.50 17604.50
4050 7.70 77.50 17682.00
4060 6.60 71.50 17753.50
4070 6.20 64.00 17817.50
4080 6.00 61.00 17878.50
2090 6.00 " 60.00 . 17938.50
4100 6.20 61.00 17999.50
4110 6.20 62.00 18061.50
3120 6.90 65.50 18127.00
3130 7.00 69.50 18196.50
4140 6.90 69.50 18266.00 i}
4150 ‘;(;\'\69.00 18335.00 §/;
4160 "m"; T 4 ‘g.oo 18404.00 (V|
4170 L o' 8. ... ] .00 18404.00 Wt o
= oo o) . 4.00 18404.00 K-
Se 2 M gy | :
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_ Stations jr- s Widthe - © 0ot Areal | Cumilative Area
4190 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4200 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4210 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4220 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4230 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4240 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4250 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4260 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4270 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4280 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4290 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4300 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4310 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4320 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4330 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4340 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4350 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4360 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4370 0.00 0.00 18404.00
4380 6.10 0.00 18404.00
4390 7.60 68.50 18472.50
4400 7.30 74.50 18547.00
4410 7.10 72.00 18619.00
4420 7.30 72.00 18691.00
4430 7.40 73.50 18764.50
2440 7.30 73.50 18838.00
4450 7.40 73.50 18911.50
2460 5.80 66.00 18977.50
4470 5.90 58.50 19036.00
4480 6.10 60.00 19096.00
4490 6.00 60.50 19156.50
4500 6.05 60.25 ) 19216.75
4510 6.25 61.50 19278.25
4520 6.00 61.25 19339.50
4530 6.25 61.25 19400.75
4540 6.95 66.00 19466.75
4550 715 70.50 19537.25
4560 7.65 74 19611.25
4570 43_?_;_5_,,_,—-” - 75.0 19686.25
4580 - 145, 10 ] o = 7440 19760.25
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73.50 19833.75
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74.50 20128.75

75.00 20203.75

4650 7.45 75.00 20278.75
4660 7.35 74.00 20352.75
4670 7.15 72.50 20425.25
4680 7.05 71.00 20496.25
4690 6.85 69.50 20565.75
4700 7.61 72.28 20638.03
4710 10.15 88.80 20726.83
4720 12.33 112.40 20839.23
4730 15.01 ..o 136.66 20975.89
2740 e 20.63 L. 117819 21154.07
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.) |Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)

14400.00 P¥T) 0 0

14410.00 K] 2119 22,7

1420.00 PR 1% ] 45.9

14430.00 19 2131 67.21

1+440.00 (k7] 1831 85.52

1+450.00 174 1742 102.94

1+460.00 157 16.58 119.52

1:470.00 183 17.01 136.53

1+480.00 219 20.09 156.62

14490.00 247 2326 179.88

1+500.00 255 ~25.07 204.95

1+510.00 254 2546 230.41

1+520.00 23T T | ua 254.62

14530.00 2.04 21.78 276.4

14540.00 189 19.74 296.14

1+550.00 188 18.76 314.9

14560.00 1.88 18.67 333.57

14570.00 1.96 19.19 352.76 i
1+580.00 B | e 2033 373.09

1+590.00 0 0 373.09

1+600.00 0 0 373.09

1+610.00 0 0 373.09

1+620.00 (] 0 373.09

1+630.00 0 0 373.09 -
1+640.00 0 0 373.09 T
1465000 0 0 373.09
14660.00 0 0 373.09 8 \ Ny
14670.00 0 0 373.09 ' ‘
1+680.00 0 0 373.09
14690.00 e v ‘0 373.09
RLU T N Ol 2R 373.09
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14710.00 2.0 21.84 394.93

14720.00 236 22.16 417.09

1+4730.00 236 2).88 440.97

1+740.00 247 24.18 465.15

1+750,00 23 23.86 489.01

14760.00 201 21.55 510.56

14770.00 2 20.03 530.59

14780.00 204 20.16 550.75

1+4790.00 2.14 2087 571.62

14800.00 242 22.78 594.4

1+810.00 256 2489 619.29

1482000 232 2437 643.66

14830.00 24 23.66 667.32

1+840.00 243 242 691.52

14850.00 249 24.62 716.14

1+860.00 227 23.79 739.93

1+870.00 243 23.51 763.44

1+880.00 284 2636 789.8

1+890.00 281 2826 818.06

1+900.00 245 2634 844.4

14910.00 2.14 2298 867.38

1+920.00 199 20.65 888.03

1+930.00 1.83 19.12 907.15 .
1+940.00 183 183 925.45 gy
14950.00 187 185 943.95 N
1+960.00 2.03 1951 963.46 \
14970.00 224 2134 984.8 o )
1+980.00 237 23.06 1007.86
1+990.00 23 2337 1031.23
2+000.00 1 T 1053.64
LI Vo cre PRSIy, S Pt 1075.11
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2402000 (F) 00} 1095.14
2+000.00 138 k7] 1113.88
2004000 19 189 1132.78
2+050.00 204 1951 1152.6
2+060.00 11 20.76 1173.36
24070.00 21 2121 1194.57
2408000 pRY) 2129 1215.86
2+050.00 mn 2138 1237.11
2410000 an 2118 1258.26
2+110.00 17 2141 1279.67
2412000 221 2192 1301.59
2+130.00 17 2189 1323.48
24140.00 208 21.09 1344.57
2+150.00 138 19.6 1364.2
2+160.00 161 174 1381.6
2417000 148 1544 1397.04
24180.00 1.62 1551 1412.55
2+4190.00 2 1807 1430.62
14200.00 249 2243 1453.05
2421000 1.62 2057 1473.62
2472000 191 1766 1491.28
24230.00 214 , 2025 1511.53
2424000 227 2207 1533.6
2425000 134 23.08 1556.68
24260.00 23 221 1579.89
2+270.00 12 1282 1602.41 ﬁ ;““’x.
2428090 209 2146 1623.87 ¢ || \,
24290.00 19 200 1643.89 '
2+300.00 7] ... 1809 1662.0 }
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e A ) | el el R 1696.11
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24130.00 176 174 1713.54
24340.00 7] 18.02 1731.56
24350.00 191 18.78 1750.34
24360.00 209 20 1770.34
24370.00 211 20.98 1791.32
24380.00 20 20.68 1812
24390.00 197 19.99 1831.99
2+400.00 183 19 1850.99
24410.00 184 1836 1869.35
2+420.00 187 18.53 1887.88
2+430.00 193 1899 1906.87
2+440.00 195 1942 1926.29
2+450.00 4 2046 1946.75
2+460.00 226 2202 1968.77
2+470.00 218 271 1991.48
24+480.00 22 24 2013.88
24490.00 195 20.74 - 2034.62
24500.00 11 183 2052.92
24510.00 158 163 2069.22
24520.00 1.58 15.62 2084.84
24530.00 2 1787 2102.71
24540.00 247 234 2125.05
24550.00 2.68 25.75 2150.8
24559.90 137 2527 2176.07
2+560.00 . 024 0.13 : 2176.2
2+570.00 026 .. 251 2178.711 il
2+580.00 0.62 4 2183.11 %
2+590.00 0.66 637 2189.48 f
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24630.00 064 867 2209.94
3464000 an (%] 2216.73
24650.00 ol 857 2222.3
24660.00 031 36 2225.9
24670.00 0s: 'V ] 2230.13
2463000 (v} 476 2234.89
24630.00 ol 268 2237.57
24700.00 009 093 © 2238.55
2¢71000 o1l 1 2239,55
2472000 a2l 1.62 2241.17
24730.00 (%] 256 2243.73
24740.00 0.09 193 2245.66
24750.00 on 151 2247.17
2+760.00 029 258 2249.72
24770.00 (%1} 24 2252.12
24750.00 0.06 1.3 2253.35
24790.00 Q16 107 2254.42
24800.00 0.09 122 2255.64
2+310.00 02 146 22571
2402000 a1 167 2258.77
24830.00 s 4 T 2261.17
24840.00 o19 bR )| 2263.88
1485000 036 176 2266.64
3+86000 a0 .3 2268.67
1447000 a.2s 1.46 2270.13
1483000 0.4 265 2273.78
2005000 s sn 2278.9
Jen baad w 2282.74
2+910.00 028 13 2285.11
TouN ' 125 2286.36
ki u 158 2287.91
184 ast 4 2292.05
o o [ 2297.03
it ﬁ_‘“‘ RS BT 2301.62
i LR TN 2304.77
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2400000 (V) 3] 2306.98
2ea139 wn 161 2310.6
208200 10 (U] 2311.22
2490000 LI A1) 2313.35
J+o0a.00 128 14 2325.29
301000 [F7] 1262 2337.91
1z L7 151 2353.01
R U 1 s 2374.59
30000 1 (V1] 2374.82
J+4000 11 2098 2395.8
Jun 209 2098 2416.78
J0R00 2 2049 2437.27
TN 157 1748 2455.12
3408000 141 1588 2471
305000 118 174 2488.44
3+100.00 116 2018 2508.62
JHIN S 104 2096 2529.58
312000 . 193 2548.97
3+130.00 ‘ 1.0 1% 2567.33
Han 15 1846 2585.79
HiNw 19 1634 2602.73
J+160.00 L» 1657 26193
HIT0L00 157 1678 2636.08
Hine 1% 1665 2652.73
e 10 1798 2670.71
Inns 14 s 2687.89
3421000 L7 1692 2704.81
b 1 4 2723.21
it 17 101s 2741.46
Han 15 Kn 2757.98
3+250.00 Ln 164 2774.4
i i nn 2719217
Jane Lo o 2810.7
3+280.00 178 nn 2829.02
3419000 1M 1.6 2847.64
e 15 194 2866.67
34310.00 1. 1837 2885.04
1938 2904.39
105 2925.35
i 2945.44
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3474000 - 136 = 1 3463.76
3475000 T mm——pggm— 3474.91
3+760.00 1 M — = 0.07 3483.98
3477000 == o | 0.08 3492.06
3+780.00 e [+ 3500.31
34790,00 0sy 129 3507.6
3+800.00 (Y1) L X] 3511.5
3431000 018 188 3513.35
3+20.00 = 3.06 3516.41
3483000 = S en 3522.53
34840.00 = - ss; 3528.51
3485000 = ==_—_ 2, 3530.59
34850.00 = 1 122 3531.81
3487000 = == 23 3534.19
3488000 a1, 3538.29
3+350.00 €0 3544.32
34500.00 6 3550.92
34910.00 758 3558.5
3492000 947 3567.97
3+530.00 1379 3581.76
3134000 1939 3601.15
34950.00 1131 3622.46
34960.00 SpE=——pye——e e 128 3644.71
34970.00 =———1———| — 11 3665.96
31980.00 SV | — 117 3680.13
34990.00 ST == 1323 3693.36
4+000.00 | 1= 1608 3709.41
44010.00 15 167 3726.11
020,00 | am 2028 3746.36
+030.00 157 1898 3765.31
4+040.00 - 148 1613 3781.44
4405000 D U - 19 3800.44
4+060.00 il S VR 17.8 3818.3
070,00 | ] s 3832.45
e |- - na 3845.97
= — 3860.41
—] 3875.47
3889.87
3907.68
3929.88
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.) |Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
44140.00 23 2.4 3953.02
4415000 184 12 3972.24
4+160.00 182 1683 3989.07
44170.00 (] a1l 3998.18
44180.00 ] (] 3998.18
441%0.00 ] 0 3998.18
44200.00 0 0 3998.18
44210.00 0 (] 3998.18
| 400 0 0 3998.18
44130.00 0 (] 3998.18
44240.00 0 0 3998.18
44150.00 (] ] 3998.18
44160.00 0 (] 3998.18
44170.00 0 ° 3998.18
4+120.00 0 0 3998.18
4+190.00 0 0 3998.18
300.00 0 ] 3998.18
4+310.00 0 ° 3998.18
320,00 0 0 3998.18
44330.00 0 ° 3998.18
4+340.00 0 0 3998.18
350,00 0 0 3998.18
4+360.00 0 0 3998.18
4+370.00 0 0 3998.18
4+380.00 0 [} 3998.18
4+390.00 1.51 754 4005.72
4+400.00 2 1.4 4023.76
441000 10 119 4039.73
4+420.00 1.86 u» 4054.52
4+430.00 1.8 L] 4073.23
4+440.00 1.62 1746 4090.69
450,00 121 1415 4104.84
4446000 0.94 1078 4115-62
H4ns ! M 4125.32
4+480,00 1.4 [ER]] 4139.03 v
Ao Lot Jeid 4155.87 1';
44500.00 1.8 1878 4171.62
| pndii8e e s B 418623 A3,
P SRR IS B 4198.08
; PR M T 4214.75
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Station " Fill Area (Sq.M.) 2 Fill"};?)lume (Cu.M.) |Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu-M.)
44540.00 237 2364 4238.39
44550.00 1.66 20.14 4258.53
4+560.00 1.63 16.43 4274.96
44570.00 167 16.47 4291.43
44580.00 1.81 | = na 4308.84
44590.00 1.07 | = ua 4323.25
4+600.00 1.53 = 1301 4336.26
44610.00 305 1 - —— =n9n 4359.18
4+620.00 2.25-— vl o == 2649 4385.67
44630.00 1.94 | 2004 4406.61
4+640.00 1.73 = 1836 4424.97
4+650.00 2,59 — 2163 4446.6

44660.00 2.81 1 2705 4473.65
4+670.00 334 ' 3075 4504.4
4+680.00 2.72 - 303 4534.7
4+690.00 2.68 ol 4561.74
snn 3.85 32.66 4594.4
44710.00 445 41.49 4635.89
4+717.89 4.65 - 35.93 4671.82
4+718.00 5.03 1 - o083 4672.35__
44720.00 4.99 ~ 10.02 4682’2‘373‘—1'5&
4+730.00 489 | === 46.67 472$ 04 \’3\ t\L
4+740.00 : = n—
44745.13
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1,073.00 T 20000 102 10 10 2+330

1,173.75 100.75 — 1005 | 10.1 10 2+340

1,275.00 10125 =~ ——1+———10075 | 10.05 10 zo;:g

137750 ase—— doms [ w2 | 7 S

[ 1,480.00 102.50 —— s ] 4 10 24380

1,582.00 102.00 10.25 w2 @ - 24350

1,684.50 102.50 —— 102 | _____E‘L-Z_.————-——————m—_* 24400

= 1,884.50 200.00 10.25 __’_19-3_____—- a0 24410

198850 104.00 —— o35 [ 2 104 o 2+a20

209275 o425 —+— 1204 [ 104 2 2:430

B— T —— e W =

s 550.00 1035 10.25 T 2+450

2,296.50 100.25 10.15 1005 10 21480

2,646.50 150.00 10.025 L 0 24470

— 2,786.50 100.00 10 10 10 2+480

284650 100.00 10 10 10 24430

[ 29550 150.00 0 19 10 24500

[ o950 101.00 1?1 sz 10 24510

3,200.25 102.75 775 TYT] 10 24520

3,303.25 103.00 03 YT 10 24530

3,453.25 150.00 10325 104 10 24540

3,558.00 104.75 10.475 10.55 10 24550

3,664.75 106.75 10.675 10.8 10 24560

—3,7TL2S" — — —-106.50 — ____ 10.6S 10.5 10 2+570

3,971.25 200.00 10.525 10.55 10 24580
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4,226.75 150.00 1005 1035 10 2+600
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5,039.00 102.00 102 102 10 24670

5,239.00 200.00 10.15 10.1 10 24680

5,340.00 101.00 101 10.1 10 24690

5,540.00 200.00 10.05 10 10 2+700

5,690.00 150.00 10 10 10 2¢710

5,890.00 200.00 10 10 10 24720

6,090.00 200.00 [ 0 10 10 2+730

6,240.00 150.00 _— -0 10 10 2+740

6,341.50 101.50 10.15 103 10 24750

6,491.50 150.00 10.3 103 10 24760

6.594.25 102.75 —_ 10.275 10.25 10 24770

6,744.25 150.00 10.275 103 10 24780

§.846.75 102.50 1025 102 10 24790

7,046.75 w000 | 10.2 102 3 20793
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.. 10.55 10 24580
4,076.75 105.50 10.55 10.55 10
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